
I:\Construction\Forms\Change Order form.pdf 

FORT BEND COUNTY 
CHANGE ENGINEERING 
ORDER 

Address: 
Distribution: 
  FBC Engineering Phone:  
  FBC Judge 
  FBC Purchasing Web site:      

301 Jackson Street 
Richmond, Texas  77469 
281-633-7500 

www.FortBendCountyTx.gov 
  Contractor 
  Consultant

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

PROJECT:   
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER …………… 

DATE …………………………………........ 

PROJECT NUMBER ………………......... 

CONTRACTOR:    BID NO ………………............. 

CONTRACT DATE ………………………. 

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO …………. 

The contract is changed as follows:   

________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor. 
________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

The Original (Contract Sum) …………………………………………………………………………………………………………    $ 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders …………………………………………....   $ 

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was …………………………………………….    $ 

The (Contract Sum) will be    increased  or    decreased  or   unchanged 
by this Change Order in the amount of .……………………………………………………………. $ 

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ……………………………….....   $ 

The Contract Time will be  increased  or  decreased  or   unchanged by    days. 
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is 

 changed  or   unchanged to        . 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Authorized: 

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR    Fort Bend County Judge
Engineer Name Here       Honorable KP George   
301 Jackson       301 Jackson St., #719 
Richmond, Texas  77469       Richmond, Texas  77469 

By: _______________________________    By: ________________________________       By:  _____________________________ 
       (signature)                     (signature)     (signature)  
DATE: _______________   DATE: ________________        DATE:  ________________ 

rdelcid
Typewriter
03/24/25

rdelcid
Typewriter

staigric
Rick sig

staigric
Text Box
3/26/25


	Project Name and Limits:  Emergency Network Infrastructure Monitoring System Phase 1
	Text4: Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: 240
	Engineer Name: J. Stacy Slawinski, P.E.
	Text1: Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC
P.O. Box 2757
Pearland, Texas 77588-2757

	PROJECT NUMBER: 20001
	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box8: Yes
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Yes
	DATE: 03/24/2025
	CONTRACT FOR: 23-047
	CONTRACT DATE: 06/27/2023
	FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO: 229443
	Text2: 09/28/25
	The Original Contract Sum: 743,066.00
	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 7,018.17
	The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was: 750,084.17
	by this Change Order in the amount of: 0.00
	The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be: 750,084.17
	Text3: CenterPoint delays on providing power connections.


